
769 VISHNU PRAKASH 757854

770 REMYAS 762330

771 MANEESH DAS M 531828

772 JOJO XAVIER 648464

773 ABHILASHKA 530144

774 SAJEESH VASU 493515

775 ARUN KUMAR KA 713221

776 PRATHEEPR 552376

777 RENJITH RAJU 772018

778 KIRANLALS 650551

779 NAZAR MA 265087

780 SURESHR 422231

781 STEPHEN 187224

782 RAJALAKSHMI 752828

783 SUNILR 189107

784 ANEESHPP 422285

785 SUDHEESH KUMAR 640386

786 DEEPUMON VH 702746

787 KOCHUTHRESIA K J 326668

788 SANOOBKS 422472

789 SREEKUMAR B 265231

790 JINESHK B 627515

791 RIJITH K.S 426950

792 UNNIKRISHNAN MS 650591

793 MAHESHD 426936

794 DINESAN P V 112709



795 KRISHNAKUMAR M D 627993

796 SHAJIMONKV 306689

797 TULU KOMALAN 697877

798 VINCENT JOSEPH 264812

799 ANIL KUMAR CK 421711

800 RENJITHV 425748

801 SURESHKP 422308

802 SUMESHKV 264880

803 AJILESH A 649398

804 SAJUMK 109708

805 RAHULDASMM 648451

806 NISHAR BABU KB 649496

807 SHAJI K 264768

808 AFSHAR KA 627558

809 SHANJEEVCA 109604

810 ADHEESH KUMAR AT 384542

811 DINOSHP 422548

812 UMESHKUMAR KV 422238

813 ABHILASHA T 427387

814 GANGADEVI 747601

815 JYOTHISHCR 421496

816 SUNEESHKS 702724

817 UNNIKRISHNAN PS 689136

818 VIPIN KV 697837

819 RONYKS 702640

820 VIJUVV 264810



821 ASIF RAHIM 702707

822 ELDHOSEMP 687532

823 JAYAN JOSEPH 264756

824 VINOD KP 421843

825 ANISH VISWANATHAN 687530

826 VINEETHEP 644542

827 LIBIN KUMAR KB 493501

828 ANOOPCC 687411

829 JINISH BABU K 702665

830 SREEJU SREENIVASAN 481935

831 SISHAN KUMAR TS 687416

832 SABARINATHAN MS 689228

833 SUDHEESHTS 427373

834 PRASANTHPP 322776

835 SREEKANTH TA 109947

836 SUBHASHKA 323933

837 SHIYANJOHN 422450

838 NISHAD NEPOLEON 702737

839 NITHIN K JOHN 421804

840 SANILKC 647459

ERNAKULAM RURAL

841 BINU KJOSEPH 771959

842 GOPU KRISHNAN 769495

843 AKHILESH K VIJAY 649451

844 DEEPU E.V 771729

845 SINEESH KG 702676



846 FAISAL TA 649684

847 LIJUMON M.R. 528597

848 IRSHADMM 687519

849 NITHIN B 384296

850 AKHIL V.B 771506

851 ANOOP KUMAR M 543108

852 LENEESHVK 438879

853 BIMALRAJ A.V 771581

854 BINU ANTONY 713218

855 SHIDHIN RAVI 771501

856 AL MUHAMMED SHEFIN 771707

857 SHABINK.U. 530872

858 SANJU JOSE 702659

859 SOORAJMA 532639

THRISSUR CITY

860 ABHIJITH C PRASAD 820945

861 SOUMYA THOMAS 812569

862 JIKKUMOL K.J 812089

863 MANJUP.M 811272

864 JIBISHA 811670

865 LIMESH MADHAVAN 840160

866 JOHN JOSEPH 840149

867 SHIJIN R 821052

868 T.MSHIJU 355762

869 SREEJITH SR 821798

870 ANJALI A.P 812577



871 SAJUPAUL 757146

872 SARATHK 752453

873 SHANILNR 770489

874 VIMALC.K 821930

875 JANCY P.L 811267

876 CHITRAK.V 844924

877 PRANAVP 794709

878 JINI PAUL C. 811273

879 LIGIN RAJ T 794791

880 PRAKASAN M.K 756184

881 VINEETHMON V.A 609371

882 ANILKUMAR D. 319905

883 PRIYANP 772285

884 SADHIKS 794117

885 NIKHILC.V 753700

886 JAYAKRISHNAN 759667

887 MANEESH.M 794332

888 ARUNMOHANM 771009

889 RAJESH.R 794893

890 ALEXANDER C.W 757004

891 RAJESHR 771483

892 JINSON K.J 757198

893 PRADEEP.J.V 794876

894 MUHAMMED SHEREEF 698093

895 SHINOJ KA 746237

896 VINEETH 795133



897 SOORAJSS 696203

898 MANIKUTTAN K 758057

899 ARUN S.S. 793930

900 LISHA V.B 789282

901 SHABIN U 769459

902 MANUM 772064

903 . SUDHEESHKS 697143

904 RAJESHKUMAR R K 746195

905 MUHAMMED SHEFEEK 751392

906 ANEESHKP 821797

907 DINURAJ. D 769463

908 BINIL BABU 794102

909 VIMALRAJ J.V 751720

910 JOSEPH ANTONY 772129

911 JOSEJ 696184

912 REJANEESHL 697667

913 BAIJU B 697672

914 UNNI KRISHNAN KS 697132

915 VISAKHEV 757895

916 ROBIN ROBERT 806612

917 JOHNSON J 724534

918 NITIN MADHVAN 611036

919 BAIJU.S 704905

920 SANUK.R 795722

921 BALAKRISHNAN GS 746165

922 ASHARAFK.A 806414



923 VARUNKUMAR T V. 673248

924 SUTHYSK 758046

925 SUDHEESHR.S 678251

926 PRASAD T.P 690645

THRISSUR RURAL

927 ASHIKK 794122

928 SHAGIN AHAMMED 753774

929 DAVID P.J 821832

930 BASIL DAVID 794913

931 PRAJITHM.P 691541

932 JAYAKRISHNAN 678244

933 NAVEENP.C 323680

934 SIJO GEORGE 702670

935 SIJU AN 355729

936 SANOOP CR 795046

937 ARJUN P.P 822171

938 JOVIN JOY 651591

939 SREEJITH 771369

940 REJITH A R 759596

941 BALU T 822633

942 ANAND MAHENDRAN 806613

943 SATHISH V.S 825647

944 RATHEEPT 633790

945 DHANEESH C.P 806051

946 MANEESHIV 703966

947 ANEEF K.A 704999



PALAKKAD

948 SUDHYP 789555

949 SOUMIA 789487

950 DIVYA.S 789523

951 GEETHA 789608

952 RADHIKA.R 789491

953 LATHIKA V 789575

954 SARANYA.C 789515

955 SUJANA 789513

956 MAYA.D 789508

957 DIVYA.R 789194

958 ANITHA 789568

959 SUNILKUMAR V 794696

960 SUJISHA 789505

961 SHAJIMONPV 794425

, 962 MANJUSHA 789529

963 RAMMYA.H 789528

964 SATHEESHC 795281

965 KRISHNAPRASAD M R 794705

966 RATHEESHKUMAR.M 423171

967 SANDEEPS 794366

968 SIVAKALA 789441

969 SAMSUDHEEN S 794321

970 SATHEESH 794388

971 VISHNUDASS 794860

972 SRUTHIS 789118



973 SYAMA.S 789349

974 PRASAD.G 425260

975 SHAJU. MS 794672

976 SUJITH 610859

977 NISHANTH 793917

978 HEMANTHS 795261

979 JIJU.K.JAYAN 793830

980 SAKESH 793970

981 SUVIN V 794271

982 SUJEESH.S 794746

983 SWANOOPAK 794716

984 MANIKANDAN.P 794579

985 SHIJUMON C 794083

986 JIJU 794116

987 JISHNU BALAKRISHNAN 793945

988 ABHAYAN 793921

989 SURESH 793981

990 ATHULRAJP 794699

991 SHIJU M 793938

992 NIDHEESHC 795759

993 SHIJU 794168

994 SUJITH 794508

995 HAMSATH 647325

996 UNNIKRISHNAN 795338

997 MANU.K 794163

998 SREEK ANTH 793947



999 SELVARAJ SN 794194

1000 PRASHANTH 793978

1001 KARTHIKEYAN K 794942

1002 SINOJ 795899

1003 ASHARAFMC 700913

1004 SURESH.V 678503

1005 RESHMA.R 765262

1006 GAYATHRI.P.S 789131

1007 SUNITH.V 751249

1008 SHAJU. K. A 794420

1009 SHANOOPM 768827

1010 ABDULKALAMT 754777

1011 VINOD 794088

1012 ANOOPB 783219

1013 SHAIJU P 794689

1014 MANUMOHANT 795078

1015 VIVEK. V 795736

1016 DEVADAS 195634

1017 MANU 793866

1018 SARATHKUMAR.K 651658

1019 KANAKALATHA.C 767900

1020 SRIJINI 789368

1021 SHAlBU P 757737

1022 BlBIN. KR 772210

1023 SUMESHN 795349

1024 VYSAKH C 794597



1025 RAJENDRAN 658584

1026 VINEED 794150

1027 ARUN 794797

1028 RAJESH. K 769467

1029 ARUNKUMAR.K 794339

1030 NITHINCHANDRAN 793944

1031 SUBASH 795180

1032 ARUNDAS. S 793878

1033 SIVAPRASAD S 794591

1034 ANOOB 793969

1035 SURESH BABU.C.G 110101

1036 SHAMEER 794439

1037 ULLAS V 794572

1038 RAMESH.K 793949

1039 CHENTHAMARAKSHAN 703035

1040 SATHEESHKUMAR 795770

1041 MAHESHM 793912

1042 SIJU 794933

1043 PREMJITH 794072

1044 SREEKANTHM 794551

1045 UNNIKRISHNAN I 756829

1046 ANEESH 752872

1047 SANTHOSHV 754366

1048 RAMKUMAR 110223

1049 SANTHOSH.K 697129

1050 SUNILKUMAR 754660



1051 RAMESH R 794153

1052 SUBHASH P B 794532

1053 ANANDAKUTTAN G 793976

1054 NIKHILPC 795726

1055 VVEK. K 794518

1056 SAJITHA.S 766025

1057 SUMESH. K 795642

1058 KRISHNAKUMAR 724557

1059 SAJU R 794299

1060 SHAINI.S.H 729915

1061 SIJA 765547

1062 NITHIN BABU 754759

1063 ANEESHPP 772197

1064 VIJESH 795614

1065 ANILKUMAR.S 751385

1066 SUDHEESHPK 793955

1067 NISHANTHS 794874

1068 PRADHEESH 324005

1069 AJAI. A. 794013

1070 DEEPAK KUMAR . G 678674

1071 SREEJITH 795097

1072 RAMSEENA.A 766031

1073 HARSHADP 678770

1074 BAIJU T V 770643

1075 SAHABUDHEEN 746203

1076 NIJITH 794632



1077 SUNIL M 794833

1078 BINU 171265

1079 NISHAD K 794627

1080 SUMIN.S 751801

1081 SUJISEKHAR. 807191

1082 KRISHNADAS 794907

1083 NISHAN 702757

1084 UMESH.P.U 794850

1085 JIJIL 756636

1086 RAJISH 752510

1087 PRADEESHKC 794671

1088 BINOY 647714

1089 PRASANTHTG 794012

1090 JAYAKUMAR.T 757178

1091 SREEJITH K 753010

1092 ANEESH 794039

1093 GIREESH KUMAR.K 755322

1094 SANTHOSHKUMAR PS 754324

1095 RENJITH. R 795748

1096 SATHEESH 794851

1097 RENJITH.S.R 323712

1098 VINEED 795789

1099 AMARNATH 754835

1100 PRASHOB.C 722800

1101 JYOTHISHK 795620

1102 BINOD V 795183



1103 RAMSHAD 794587

1104 UMMER FA ROOK M A 795581

1105 ARUNKUMAR 752208

1106 RANJITHS 756078

1107 SANTHOSH KUMAR V 795059

1108 SARATH 794848

1109 PRAVEEN R 795860

1110 SHAJAHAN 696005

1111 SUBASH.K 752328

1112 YACOOB 755428

1113 ABDUL SALAM. S 753051

1114 DASANVK 795629

1115 LAJU 755784

1116 RAMESH.P 697128

1117 RAJEESH.M 701904

1118 SAJI.B 691937

1119 SANDHEEP.C 757414

1120 SAJITHA 789431

1121 SUDHISHA.S 789170

1122 NAWAS SHERIF. P.M 753041

1123 SARAN.S 756506

1124 SHAJITHA.K.C 789180

1125 PRIYANKA 765578

1126 SHEMEERTI 795084

1127 SANTHOSH KUMAR.K 681770

1128 VINOD 692975



1129 CHINJU.M 789319

1130 SUNJTHA.C 765817

1131 RAHUL.C 700503

1132 PRASOBH.S 700660

1133 JOHN SELIN 194907

1134 NIYAS.K 752602

1135 ABBAS. M 691213

1136 CHANDRASHEKAR K 753232

1137 FIROZKAREEM 753577

1138 JOTHI 747275

1139 JOSHY VARGHESE 678711

1140 FAIZAL A 752598

1141 MOHAMED ALI. K 754663

1142 ARUNV 756509

1143 HARIHARAN KS 752595

MALAPPURAM

1144 SHINI ROY. R. V. 812383

1145 REJIN. R.R. 808012

1146 SOUMYA 790618

1147 SREEJITH. K. S. 568871

1148 AROMAL. K. B. 808010

1149 RASMI. A. 812341

1150 DHANYA. P. R. 812323

1151 MANUKUMAR. M. S. 807904

1152 ANJTHAKUMARI. S. 790011

1153 SHINJU. M. 812065



1154 RAKHI. U. 811323

1155 SHYJU MATHEW 807884

1156 SREEDEV. G. 697007

1157 SOBIN JOSEPH 807898

1158 SYAMA. E. 744262

1159 RATHEESH. M. 758817

1160 SHAFEEK. K. 823209

1161 SREERAJ. E. 696535

1162 GANESH. G. 0. 807902

1163 SHEHANSHA. S. 696720

1164 MOHAMMED NOUFAL. K. P. 697182

1165 SHINOOB. T. 808008

1166 ANOOP.M 696715

1167 NAZAR. P. I. 265000

1168 RAHUL. K. C. 715280

1169 RAMLAL. R. 696958

1170 HIFSU RAHMAN T 807972

1171 PRIYADARSHAN. S. 696681

1172 SANTHOSH. S. 696551

1173 SANDEEP RAVI 696719

1174 VINU. P. P. 808074

1175 MUHAMMED ALI. K. 822393

1176 MIDHUN. P. 823204

1177 ANIL KUMAR. T.K. 746273

1178 SREEJESH 823205

1179 RATHEESH. P.K. 697212



1180 JINEESH. A. P. 823221

1181 RAM PRASAD. M. 808063

1182 SANJJTH KUMAR. C. 696626

1183 RENJITH. R. 696633

1184 KISHOR KUMAR. K. 696678

1185 RATHEEP. R. 769461

1186 NISHAD. N. 696570

1187 SANTHOSH. M. 746231

1188 RATHEESH. S. 696569

1189 RENJJTH 823199

1190 GIREESH. V. S. 822623

1191 MURALEEKRISHNAN 808088

1192 SARATHLAL. E. 823201

1193 VAISAKH. V. S. 742895

1194 SOWMYA MOL T. V. 790276

1195 PRAVEEN. K. R. 796403

1196 REENA. M. K. 789999

1197 NITHEESHA. C. 790022

1198 SMITHA. M. P. 790280

1199 RAJITHA. M. A 789365

1200 SHABEER MUHAMMED. U. K. 794666

1201 IBRAHIM. K. 796405

1202 DHANEESH KUMAR 795662

1203 SUMESH. T. P. 796117

1204 SAJEER. A. V. 692720

1205 VINEETH. A. 796321



1206 BIJU. C. 758726

1207 RASHEED KUNOOKARA 112075

1208 ASHIF. A. P. 757470

1209 PRAJISHA. C. 790092

1210 SUFAIL. P. 796402

1211 VINEETH. C. 794416

1212 DHANYA. V. P. 790089

1213 BIBEESH NARAYANAN 796083

1214 A BDU RAFEEQUE. T. M. 796818

1215 AJITH. A 794496

1216 ANAS. P. 796406

1217 ADARSH THINKAL. T. S. 796025

1218 UMMER FAROOQ. A. P. 797304

1219 SYAM KUMAR. R. 694574

1220 ABDUN NISSAM. V. 796769

1221 ANIL VISWAN 112117

1222 DIVYA. M. 737937

1223 AUYAR KALARIKKAL 797292

1224 ARUN. M. 758137

1225 VINEESH. G. V. 758206

1226 MANU. R. P. 758721

1227 RENJITH. V. P 794653

1228 SUSANTH. K. 796869

1229 lRSHAD. A. P. 796773

1230 HARIPRASAD. K. 796410

1231 MUHAMMED SADIQUE 796811



1232 MUHAMMED SAMEEL. M. K. 807880

1233 SRUDH1N. I. S. 796772

1234 SHARAFUDHEEN. T. C. 796774

1235 - JUNAIS. M. 797283

1236 PRABHUL. K. 643843

1237 SHIJU. P. 796447

1238 BALACHANDRAN 141921

1239 MUSTHAK NISAR 796875

1240 BAIJU PETER 645659

1241 SUPARNA. K. 738002

1242 ANIL KUMAR. P. 796413

1243 ABHILASH CHANDRAN 758777

1244 SYAMKUMAR. S. P. 755350

1245 SHAJIMON. B. 692217

1246 VINEESH. M. 796415

1247 VINEETH. T. V. 796417

1248 JIJIN. K. 796822

1249 SARAN. U. P. 796916

1250 CLIF J FERNANDEZ 742750

1251 MANMADHAN. T. K. 749208

1252 SAFVAN. A. K. 796853

1253 ANEESHE.V. 755345

1254 SANOOP. M. 758793

1255 MUHAMMED NOUSHIL 763785

1256 JUSTIN. K. JOSE 758809

1257 JITHIN. K. P. 695203



1258 ASHRAF. V. M. 169888

1259 JJJO JOSEPH 742806

1260 SHIJU. T. K. 758787

KOZHIKKODE CITY

1261 SUDHARMANV 790170

1262 SILJJTHA MP 811329

1263 DHANESH.K 617074

1264 PRIYA.M.T 790188

1265 SANALRS 796398

1266 BABEESH A 696245

1267 SIVAKUMAR T K 264289

1268 ASWATHY.N 744248

1269 SHILNA TA 812339

1270 MANJUSHA.P.K 812315

1271 RAHUL.S 823775

1272 DHANYSREE CK 812521

1273 SALINI.C.A 788963

1274 MANSEERAEA 789397

1275 ANAGHAEK 812303

1276 AMRUTHA TP 812068

1277 LINSI RL 811803

1278 DIPIN DIVAKARAN 697131

1279 HANEEFA. 570172

1280 SREESHMA.P.V 790174

1281 ATHUL NATH. E 823930

1282 RIJEESH.V 690722



1283 ASWATHY.K 790196

1284 AKHIL.A.P 796911

1285 ASWATHY.K.M 812299

1286 SUNOOP 617238

1287 SAJINESH.P.M 755375 t

1288 VINILAM.K 811638

1289 SIMNA SREENILAYAM 790615

1290 DHANYAP.K. 790082

1291 AKHIL V 763305

1292 SHAMNA. VP 812288

1293 ROOPESH 822801

1294 VIDYAPRAKASH 755471

1295 SARUNDASCK 808024

1296 SAJEEVKUMAR PM 755777

1297 SHABINA.M.V 812073

1298 ATHULKRISHNA 823300

1299 LIKHIL K 763184

1300 NITHIN.E 763287

1301 SUBEESH.M 822732

1302 LIJEESH.P.P 823710

1303 SREEJITH.C 264408

1304 RUBY.T.T 811591

1305 VIPIN P 823954

1306 GEETHAKC 747068

1307 SHINOJ.M 644913

1308 SHIBU.P.M 692236



1309 JYOTHISHKM 769442

1310 SUMESH.C 692240

1311 SREERAMJITH.E.T 823170

1312 ANEESH. I.M 755730

1313 ASHA.M 811579

1314 SREEDEEP SATHYAN 807973

1315 ARAVINDAKSHAN 824093

1316 VYSAK.A.P 823207

1317 RAHUL.M 762947

1318 SUDHEESHP 749250

1319 SARATHKUMAR.P.M 749252

1320 UNNI.K.C 619527

1321 SARUNLAL.V.M 823211

1322 ARUNJITH 823158

1323 LALRAG.N 796872

1324 PRABEESH 749243

1325 NISHAMOL. C. K 789993

1326 JINEESH E 824099

1327 RAHULM 694185

1328 NEETHU 790637

1329 ANUSHAG 823178

1330 VIMIL.A 705950

1331 BIBIN LAL 823905

1332 RAJU.M.C 694162

1333 AKHIL.O 796874

1334 RAMYA.MR 845323



1335 DEEPAK 807908

1336 ARJUN.N.P 808003

1337 VINEESHC 823028

1338 VIJITH E 823218

1339 JOBY VG 798526

1340 SABIN 796280

1341 ARUNN 823206

.1342 MIDHUN C JOSE 782509

1343 SANOOP KUMAR.T.K 794212

1344 JAYACHANDRAN 169095

1345 DEEPESH.VM 696959

1346 JASHITHJ N 808022

1347 DHANESH. K. K 423536

KOZHIKKODE RURAL

1348 BABEESH 615602

1349 PRAVEENCP 423406

1350 MANEESH 423494

1351 LAJESHO 264532

1352 ARUNCR 742929

1353 RAJEESH.A.T 112292

1354 BIJU 187685

1355 PRASAD KP 929642

1356 SANTHOSH MALAYIL 702152

1357 BINIL KUMAR KM 694279

1358 HAMSA RAMATH 187941

1359 NANDAKUMAR 112629



1360 JALEESH KUMAR 111704

1361 ABHILASH. AK 694519

1362 SHAIJUM 694838

1363 SUJESH.P.P 692875

1364 BIJEESH.P 608497

1365 SIBUO 112471

1366 RAMYA.M.V 789486

1367 SHINESHCK 608500

1368 BIJU.O.M 421587

1369 RABEESHKT 690726

1370 DINUBABY 643890

1371 UNNIKRISHNAN MS 147596

1372 SINU 423392

1373 VIJEESHCP 423399

1374 MUHAMMADT 424647

1375 SHIBIN KUMAR 615594

1376 VIJU. KM. 264205

1377 SREELESHKM 690685

1378 NISHADMV 644735

1379 ANOOPKUMAR 143663

1380 SANALKUMAR.R 643926

1381 RAJEESHKK 640108

1382 JISHAD HASSAN. K 684163

1383 REMYESH. A 640802

1384 SINJUDAS 619319

1385 RIYASAHAMMAD 147224



1386 RINJUCR 738639

1387 SAJITHVM 423661

1388 LATHEESHKM 630252

1389 GILSON.C 422893

1390 BINEESHAN KM 423370

1391 SHYJU.A.E 112537

WAYANAD

1392 NIKHILKG 806531

1393 ANEESHR 794512

1394 SHITHINP. 824555

1395 SAJITHKUMAR MR 794744

1396 PRANAVPV 806673

1397 VIMAL JYOTHI K R 794789

1398 ABHIJITHAR 806645

1399 SARATHKRISHNA AK 806488

1400 NOUFEL. E 806477

1401 ARUNTR 807180

1402 ROHITHR 806299

1403 ARJUNANS 724526

1404 ANOOP.MJ 794580

1405 RENJITH.V.S 696896

1406 ABDULRASHEED.M 796602

1407 NITHIN S. 806863

1408 JOMISHBABU BS 795752

1409 RIYAS.V 794830

1410 RETHEESH KUMAR V R 807489



1411 AVINASHR 807042

1412 ANEESHV 807179

1413 NITHINGS 796177

1414 JOSERAJSV 794844

1415 LALLUTL 806324

1416 SARA TH SEKHAR 806680

1417 AJESHTM 715195

1418 ARUN AR 806767

1419 SUDHEESH B 795804

1420 DHANESHM. 696781

1421 SUJITH KUMAR AP 806867

1422 ANISH.L 696546

1423 LINU.R 696674

1424 SREEKUTTAN A S 806554

1425 AJITH KUMAR. P. V 794595

1426 MUHAJIRCK 807193

1427 ABIN FRANCIS 806667

1428 SREEJITH AB 806413

1429 SUBEESH K B 807270

1430 ANEESH KAVUMMOOTTIL 807182

1431 ANU.K.V 696668

1432 ALICM 742848

1433 ANIL UR 284423

1434 RIJO FERNANDAZ 806087

1435 RIYAS T P 838448

1436 MANUTP 797992



1437 RAHUL CHANDRAN C 794798

1438 SHEMEELAPU 812386

1439 NISHITHAKA 765260

1440 SAHINGS 794409

1441 SUHAILCP 794594

1442 SHAN MS 794603

1443 DEEPESH RAJAN 326214

1444 PRAMODRL 796483

1445 PRAJISHA.M C 811838

1446 SAMSON ANTONY T J 742764

1447 JAFARC 806169

1448 KHALID EJ 783056

1449 SHIBIN 807026

1450 ARUN GEORGE G L 794590

1451 JOSE A 824187

1452 SUBHASHCS 702831

1453 JOFINMATHEW 794811

1454 SHALINAM 794790

1455 ARUNTM 794820

1456 ANJUKB 811592

1457 ANOOPPV 806549

1458 ANOOP VELAYUDHAN 794694

1459 ANEESHMA 627523

1460 MUHAMMAD ASHIK M 782828

1461 ARSHADANP 788836

1462 NITHIN NARAYANAN 794774



1463 MUHAMMED ANSARI CU 794788

1464 RANJITHR U 794375

1465 SUNILS 285311

1466 JAYANM 691391

1467 JISHNU 795853

1468 MIDHUN THAMPI 806310

1469 BIJU RAJAN 794228

1470 MOHANANK 590052

1471 SHAIJUMS 326757

1472 SHAKEERP 763189

1473 BINCIYA NUSRIN.K.A 812406

1474 SUJESHK 702809

1475 BAIJUKUMAR K 762134

1476 RAJESHKM 327378

1477 SANTHOSH M B 671191

1478 RANJITHPT 756528

KANNURCITY

1479 SREEJITH P 762044

1480 MIDHUNK 806378

1481 ABHILASHPS 694387

1482 MIDHUNTT 806648

1483 RAJITHAAV 811200

1484 SHAMIL ANTHOLI 806165

1485 AKSHAYU 806345

1486 SHIBUM 694908

1487 LAGESHVV 515887



1488 RANJITH KUMAR 806471

1489 SARATHTV 303992

1490 MIDHUNN 806404

1491 BINOJ A 762172

1492 DILEEP PV 806772

1493 ULLASANP 515727

1494 NEETHUPC 811590

1495 ANSEERCP 806088

1496 VIJILESH PARAYIKKANDI 806465

1497 SOUMYAK 811438

1498 VIJIN K 807240

1499 RAMESANKP 806736

1500 DINISHAPP 811628

1501 VAISAKH 807054

1502 SUJIL KV 806370

1503 RAMSHADTH 806470

1504 VIJI P 812415

1505 MUHAMED SHAMEER 806745

1506 SUJIN KUMAR K 806759

1507 PRANEESHA 806534

1508 SAHAJAKV 811443

1509 VIJIL EP 806015

1510 SHINJUKK 806535

1511 SHIBIN A 807251

1512 UMESHC 806138

1513 SREEJITHC 806489



1514 LAJIN P 806430

1515 SANILA 806528

1516 SHIJINA A 811442

1517 NIPIN P 806439

1518 SANEESHK 806111

1519 SRUTHIMK 811636

1520 SHAMSEER AHAMMED 806317

1521 NIPINT 807279

1522 RESHMAP 811428

1523 JINEESH P 806399

1524 SHAMILM 807166

1525 NITHINK 807181

1526 SANOOPP 807275

1527 RANEESH MANAKKADAVAN 806634

1528 MIDHUNP 806796

1529 SIJIL THARAL 806806

1530 AKHIL RAVEENDRAN 806134

1531 SHIJIN M 807454

1532 SUGILK 806654

1533 RAJEESH OK 806992

1534 LIJINREV M 806835

1535 BIJISHA C 811440

1536 PRAJILMK 805993

1537 SAYOOJVP 805998

1538 VIJESH A 806521

1539 SRUTHIP 811417



1540 HEBINC 806405

1541 SOORAJRP 807259

1542 NIVEDO 805972

1543 NISHITHA EDACHERIYA 812394

1544 SABUMBALAN 807011

1545 RAJIN AP 794831

1546 VISHNUPV 795919

1547 SUBINA UP 788749

1548 SARATH KUMAR 794837

1549 JIBINA ROY 762848

1550 REMYAPP 788928

1551 RAJEESH KUMAR P 795482

1552 SRUTHIK 789026

1553 SATHYANCP 722474

1554 SHIJI V V 788746

1555 PRANAVMK 795894

1556 NIGIL CP 761916

1557 SIJIL MANIYOTH 794318

1558 MITHUN GOVID TP 794845

1559 THAHIRA 789328

1560 NIDHINLALM 761815

1561 SUBEESHKK 794825

1562 VIPINVV 795687

1563 ASWINP 794676

1564 SHAREEFAK 788971

1565 AMALDEVPV 795926



1566 PRAJULPK 794567

1567 REENA TP 789265

1568 SUJINA KANADATH 789025

1569 LINESHK 794814

1570 SUJITH P 761652

1571 RIJIL P 794823

1572 SURYA KP 789320

1573 ROSHINKP 755945

1574 BABIJA KANDOTH 789022

1575 VIJESH K 794810

1576 NIDHINCK 794309

1577 NIMESHK 795268

1578 ATHULYA 765520

1579 HYRUNNISA TM 789291

1580 SREERANJP 743399

1581 PRAVEENMV 795374

1582 SREEJA PP 789042

1583 RUPESHPS 795694

1584 DILNAKB 789050

1585 SREENESHP 756244

1586 LIJINA NP 789049

1587 AMRITHAN 789052

1588 RAHULK 743792

1589 KALESH KUMAR C P 700002

1590 ARJUNUP 439709

1591 SHINITHA PAZHAYEDH 788995



1592 JEESHMAS 788933

1593 ANILA ANTONY 788740

1594 SANESHA 756275

1595 NEETHUM 788962

1596 VINU SEBASTIAN 423999

1597 ANILKUMAR CV 782826

1598 NIKESH KV 794828

1599 SOUMYAMV 788913

1600 SUDHEESHV 570114

1601 AKHILPK 794838

1602 MANOJM 696914

1603 SAIKESH KUMAR P 574603

1604 PRADEEPAN PM 111433

1605 ANEESHPM 283375

1606 PRAJEESHKP 636013

1607 SARITHAK 789029

1608 SRUTHIP 789044

1609 BABUKK 119552

KANNUR RURAL

1610 VINOOP 743405

1611 BHAGYALAKSHMI.V.K 754026

1612 RASHEED 688852

1613 ANOOP 743612

1614 SINDHU MAVILA 747307

1615 SHASMSUDHEEN 719888



KASARAGOD

1616 SREEJINA THAYAMBATH 812091

1617 RAHULV 825899

1618 VINEETHPV 826095
-

1619 AJITH KRISHNAN 823309

1620 AFSALAG 825848

1621 SUDHIPV 823297

1622 LEJITH LS 825615

1623 LAIJU A 823507

1624 ABINESHMV 822912

1625 RINEETHP 824836

1626 ABDUL BASITH PA 822986

1627 VINEETHPK 823736

1628 SANDEEPKK 796807

1629 SAJESHV 823020

1630 NAVEENP 823149

1631 RATHEESHKV 836911

1632 LAVANEESHK 822945

1633 ARUN KUMAR V M 823330

1634 RAJESHK 823375

1635 JIJIN RAJK M 825830

1636 GANESHPV 823788

1637 ANOOP KUMAR B K 825182

1638 ANURAJ AS 796620

1639 SHIJU PP 825542

1640 PRASHANTH T K 825497



1641 VINEETH KUMAR V 825886

1642 RAGILP 824619

1643 SANTHOSHB 824801

1644 SANOOPKV 823073

1645 DHANEESHDR 825891

1646 ANUS 761668

1647 MITHUNPP 823267

1648 KRIPESHK 822920

1649 JAYESHP 823290

1650 SHYJUTK 824223

1651 RAMITHK 823397

1652 ANOOP 823280

1653 SARATHAK 823426

1654 LOHITHP 822987

1655 JITHIN MURALI 822810

1656 DEEPAKVV 823314

1657 VIPIN A 822921

1658 SAJEESHUK 823062

1659 SREEKUMARK 823467

1660 SREEKUMARAN.N 758127

1661 AJEESH B 824901

1662 SHYJUP 823559

1663 ANURAJMK 825417

1664 ADARSHTV 822926

1665 VINEESHM 796582

1666 SAJINKUMAR P V 806453



1667 VANDANA VS 811829

1668 SARANYAKT 845311

1669 GANESHANK 823727

1670 SUNIL KUMAR T 806372

1671 ARUN KUMAR. TV 823796

1672 ASWIN BASKAR .K M 823993

1673 RIJITH. M 823826

1674 SUDEEPM 806419

1675 HARIKRISHNAN .C 823835

1676 ARUN KUMAR .M 806832

1677 SUSHANTHP 823193
#

1678 VIPIN AV 824173

1679 SINEESH.T.V 761999

1680 JITHESH KUMAR.P 794582

1681 MANOJC 823890

1682 SAJITH JOSEPH 796151

1683 UMESHKUMAR M 761742

1684 VINOD C.V 761671

1685 ANOOJKV 806563

1686 SUBASH CHANDRABOSE . TS 823859

1687 SARATHK 806676

1688 SHAILESH 807262

1689 SUDEEP.MV 795295

1690 JITHIN.C 823879

1691 LINEESHPP 824810

1692 RANJITHAK 807049



1693 JITHIN KUMAR.K 794795

1694 MIDHUNEV 762311

1695 DILEEP KUMAR.K 795841

1696 DIKESH.K 823871

1697 PRASAD 756153

1698 RAMDASP. V 796189

1699 SHAJEESHJ 761922

1700 RATHEESHM 825039

1701 NIDHEESH .K 806770

1702 PRASHOBHKP 826488

1703 SOORAJKM 806850

1704 ABHIJITH.K 794832

1705 NIJIN KUMAR.A V 786028

1706 JITHESH KUMAR P R 806141

1707 PRADEEP. KM 823791

1708 ABITHT 806842

1709 MANUT 806131

1710 RANJITHV 761596

1711 VINEETH JOSEPH 762169

1712 SHARATHK 806148

1713 NIDHINP.S 756630

1714 RAJEESH. K 806223

1715 SANAN.N 836909

1716 KRIPESHM 756569

1717 GIRISH PK 635606

1718 SUJITH P 695142



ANNEXURE -C

PART II- DRILL TEST

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CITY

SI.
NAME

No.
PEN No.

1 VIJEESHVT 770006

2 RAJESHRS 757952

3 AKHIL AG NATH 819858

4 UTHARAR B 789418

5 SHAHNAS 769985

6 GEETHUJP 789298

7 PRADEEP.V 633303

8 BINIMOLJS 811346

9 VISHNU DUTT J 809287

10 RESMYRS 753594

11 SALININB 747434

12 ANOOPMJ 794580

13 JOSERAJSV 794844

14 ANEESHM 773865

15 GIREESH KUMAR R 770166

16 SANDEEPRS 770638

17 SAMBHUVS 770462

18 RIYAS JR 770221

19 ALVIN VS 770332

20 RATHEESHS 770747

21 ANEESHM 750860

22 RENJISH RAJ B 770729

23 MANOJ BALAKRISHNAN 770938

24 SUNIL KUMAR S 746272

25 ULLAS UTHAMAN 771174



26 PRANAVG 771158

27 SREEJITH T 771165

28 NISHADMF 794224

29 TOMYSM 795067

30 JITHINSS 796257

31 VISHNUK 796590

32 VISHNUB 820118

33 ANOOP KRISHNA V V 796591

34 REJITHRJ 796698

35 SHAFEEKSR 797026

36 HARIKUMAR L K 797040

37 AYOOB A 797067

38 AJITH A 746238

39 VISHNU BHADRAN 797218

40 VIVEKVK 809096

41 MUKESH MOHAN MU 809100

42 SANURAJP 808997

43 SYAM KUMAR VS 809046

44 ADARSHSL 809294

45 NIKHIL G NATH 809266

46 ABILASHMR 809292

47 DHINUP 819818

48 PRASANTHCA 814324

49 BIJEESH B 796261

50 RAMSY 812249

51 ANANDHUM 808998

52 GOKULS 809288

53 PRASADK 809116

54 PRANAVPB 796930



55 SREEKUTTAN S 796998

56 FAISER 326202

57 SYAMKUMARR 794362

58 SARATH.J.S 823289

59 SHIBIN 807026

60 RATHEESH V.S 757207

61 SANIL.T.S 686777

62 JAYAKUMAR.T. 757178

63 HARI.G 806606

64 SUMESHB 820022

65 SHEELUSRAJ 789304

66 ASWATHYMOLSS 789367

67 SAJANA 812276

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM RURAL

68 SALINI. J R 763595

69 REVATHI. VR 789293

70 KUMAR.SR 638976

71 ROSH.S 796978

72 RENJITH. S 797020

73 JIJO. S 771160

74 SARATHBABU. V 770722

75 RENJURAJ. R 770952

76 GEETHA. SS 770101

77 ANOOP.CV 808884

78 RAJANI. D R 757572

79 REMYA. RS 747345

80 VISHNU.SN 809293

81 RENJITH P RAJ 809299

82 VIJI. L 769994



83 SAJITH. K 687906

84 GIRIKRISHNAN. U 809300

KOLLAM CITY

85 VINEESH CHANDRAN 685194

KOLLAM RURAL

86 MANU.B 686821

87 RESMIR 766081

88 MAHESHC 763023

89 LISSOLIAN 742953

90 SIJUM 743147

91 ARUN AS 757124

PATHANAMTHITTA

92 PRAVEENPS 795438

93 VISHNUDEV VS 757512

94 SASIKANTHS 796182

95 SACHINK 111201

96 PRASADS 630845

97 SREEJA GOPINATH 765982

98 NEETHU ANIL KUMAR 811403

99 JIPSON MATHEW 795414

100 JOSEY M MATHEW 796064

101 PRAMODS 796243

102 VISWAJITH V S 821871

103 NAJEEVT 821885

104 GEORGE A 743133

105 ANOOPA 822238

ALAPPUZHA

106 RATHEESH 756717

107 ANEES 756817



108 RAHULKUMAR R 757302

109 SUMESH.K 757203

110 THOMAS.V.A 757344

111 MANEESH MOHAN 757201

112 SHAN MATHEN 756949

113 RENJITHR 756909

114 RATHEESH BABU 757061

115 SOJU S PILLAI 756815

116 RAMJITH MOHAN R 795527

117 DITHEESHDL 490947

118 SARATH CHANDRAN 756918

119 LIJUR 757000

120 SHEMEER S MUHAMMED 757188

121 REJEESHM.R 756820

122 SONIMON.P 756919

123 AJESHKUMAR 757292

124 BIBIN K CHIDAMBARAN 743297

125 ANOOJA ASOKAN 766102

126 DEEPAK.V 757394

127 AJIKUMAR.S 347813

128 SREEKUMAR 490062

129 RAJESHKM 686300

130 SARATH.S 757517

131 SHAMEER 756917

132 PRASANTH. SR 757574

133 RAHULRAJAN 757710

134 HAREESH KUMAR .G 630917

135 VINEESH .V 756950

136 RAHUL .G NAIR 757607



137 ABHIRAJP.R 757612

138 GOPAKUMAR .G 762949

139 JASIL .I 794749

140 AKHIL ASHOK .A 795132

141 RAHUL.R 795409

142 AKHIL.N 795584

143 NIMESH .K SUNNY 790111

144 ATHULRAJ 795904

145 ANOOPP .T 795931

146 RATHISH KUMAR 795991

147 HARIKRISHNAN 796005

148 VIJESH .V 796038

149 MIDHUNC.S 796042

150 LIJOJOSEPH 796047

151 SHITHINRAJ 796048

152 SARATHSABU 796076

153 GOPAKUMAR .G 806098

154 RAJESH .R 794711

155 ANUPR 757402

KOTTAYAM

156 SAJINI VT 144106

157 SUBEESHCS 813990

158 PRASEEJA 753860

159 NEETHUGOPI 754008

160 ASWATHYKP 753964

161 AMBILY. V.B 754112

162 NEETHUDAS 753959

163 SOUMYAKR 766052

164 ANILABABU 766051



165 KRIPAMK 766054

166 LIKHITHA RAJAN 765997

167 SANEESHKUMAR 636563

168 VIVEKS 636582

169 ANISHP 545998

170 SEBASTIAN P.C. 762875

171 SANKAR MS 762912

172 ARUN K. JOSEPH 762916

173 JOBY ARUJA 754051

IDUKKI

174 BINEESHP 762924

175 SRIJITH AS 773422

176 ALBERT AUGUSTINE 773468

177 AYYAPPADAS 773480

178 PRADEEPKP 773347

179 SHIBU A 773510

180 SHABIN NAZEER 773792

181 ABHISLASH P S 773795

182 ARUNOS 774224

183 ARUNGNAIR 774252

184 ROBIN JOSEPH 774289

185 ANEESH MOHAN 777028

186 VISHNU VIJAYAN M 794105

187 RENJITHS 794175

188 JIBIN GEORGE 794097

189 AKHIL MATHEW 794405

190 SREEVIJAYV 794268

191 JINESH CHANDRAN 794440

192 SYAMLALPS 794352



193 LIJULS 208935

194 SANALR 766800

195 MATHEW STEPHEN 763042

196 NIJUN A 773944

197 JIJOY GL 773888

198 BINUKJOHN 777345

199 DEVADAS.D 773968

200 MANUKC 774232

201 SAJEEV CHANDRAN 773717

202 NIKHIL MATHEW 774328

203 FAZALM 776607

204 ANOOP SUKUMARAN 775066

205 ANISHKUMAR B. K 776273

206 SANDEEPTP 776419

207 SEBEENAMM 767099

208 PREETHIMOL C J 766763

209 SHEJINA BEEGAM 790041

ERNAKULAM CITY

210 SHANJEEVCA 109604

211 SHAJI K 264768

212 JESJITH R 265023

213 KOCHUTHRESIA K J 326668

214 SAJIMONKJ 306249

215 ANEESHKR 421576

216 BABYLALM 322689

217 SATHEESH MOHAN 640283

218 ANEESHPP 422285

219 DINUVR 422485

220 KIRANLALS 650551



221 JOYETEJ 748164

222 GANGADEVI 747601

223 PRIYAPP 752683

224 RAJALAKSHMI 752828

225 SABARINATHAN MS 689228

226 SOORAJ NR 761177

227 VIJAYAN MP 647481

228 SANILKC 647459

229 SABIN K SATHYAN 771499

230 VIJAYA RAJ 771578

231 ANIL BABU 771584

232 BINUMON S 771665

233 ANOOP KRISHNAN BJ 771675

234 LAJEESHTP 771745

235 VISHNUDAS MD 771829

ERNAKULAM RURAL

236 SREENATHS.S 771640

237 SINEESHKG 702676

238 BALUKV 438831

239 HABEEBK.K 189077

THRISSUR CITY

240 GIREESH K.K. 693794

241 JINADEVS. 700957

242 ARUNR.L 194206

243 SARATHK 752453

244 SIDDIKH.A 752615

245 JOSE CHARLES C.L 757552

246 THIJITHT. 771072

247 AJITH KUMAR P 796949



248 SANJAYS. 793972

249 ABINDASC. S 795552

250 YADHINDAS 794846

251 GUPTON SIMON 794802

252 SADHIKS 794117

253 RAJESH.R 794893

254 ARUNS.S. 793930

255 BINIL BABU 794102

256 PRANAVP 794709

257 ARUNR. 795022

258 MAHESHPM 806302

259 ROBIN ROBERT 806612

260 SREEJITHSR 821798

261 SUBASHS. 822067

262 RAMKUMARVR 825674

263 SHIBINOS 820131

264 SHIJIN R 821052

265 ABHIJITH C PRASAD 820945

266 PRIYANP 772285

267 CHITRAK.V 844924

268 JOHN JOSEPH 840149

THRISSUR RURAL

269 SHARAFUDEEN K.B 546022

270 JAYAKRISHNAN 678244

271 SHAGIN AHAMMED 753774

272 VISHNUG 806029

273 ANSALM.A 806432

274 BIBIN P.S 821219

275 SYAMK 822348



276 SUDHEESH T. U 821694

277 ASHIKK 794122

PALAKKAD

278 SAJITHA.K 765116

279 SEMEENA.R 765081

280 SAJANA.V.R 742312

281 RESHMA.R 765262

282 SAJITHA.K 765590

283 RAMKUMAR 110223

284 BINDHU 742432

285 RANJINIP 766020

286 PRASOBH.S 700660

287 SIVAN 423779

288 ANITHA 789568

289 HAMSATH 647325

290 SENTHIL KUMAR 422097

291 CHATHAN 686744

292 MUHAMMED MUSTHAFA 647382

293 SHEKVI 765873

294 RAJENDRAN 658584

295 SUJITH 610859

296 JITHIL. S 705135

297 ANEESHS 752739

298 ABDUL SALAM. S 753051

299 GIREESH.K 755441

300 DEVADASANV 753853

301 SUMIN.S 751801

302 GRUZ ANTONY 752214

303 BIJUS 752809



304 NAVAS KY 757358

305 VIJAYAN. K 757235

306 PRAVEENKUMAR V 757938

307 SAJEESHK 770637

308 BAIJUTV 770643

309 SANALKUMAR 771045

310 RAMESH KUMAR. M 771920

311 GIREESH KUMAR. K 755322

312 KRSIHNADAS 794907

MALAPPURAM

313 RATHEESH. R. 742670

314 SUBHASH. C. 755283

315 JAYESH 757730

316 MUJEEB RAHMAN. K. T 758750

317 SUBEESH. K. 758791

318 VINOD. V.S. 758792

319 JAYESH 762959

320 SONIYA MOL. T 765196

321 SHIBINA. M. 765366

322 JASEENA.P. 789338

323 RAJITHA. M. A 789365

324 SUNIJA 789770

325 RAJANI. V. T. 789858

326 JOSHILA. N. 789995

327 PRAJISHA. C. 790092

328 SMITHA. M. P. 790280

329 SOWMYAMOL. T. V. 790276

330 APARNA. K. C. 790649

331 VINEETH. C. 794416



332 ASHIF. A. P. 757470

333 AJITH. A 794496

334 RENJITH. V. P 794653

335 DHANEESH KUMAR 795662

336 SUFAIL. P. 796402

337 ABDUN NISSAM. V. 796769

338 IRSHAD. A. P. 796773

339 MUHAMMED SADIQUE 796811

340 ABDU RAFEEQUE. T. M. 796818

341 JOSE. C.R. 796914

342 MUHAMMED SAMEEL. M. K 807880

343 SHYJU MATHEW 807884

344 SHINOOB. T. 808008

345 VIND. P. P. 808074

346 MURALEEKRISHNAN 808088

347 MUHAMMED ALI. K 822393

348 RASMI. A 812341

349 SOUMYA 790618

350 GIREESH. V. S. 822623

351 SARATHLAL. E. 823201

352 RENJITH 823199

353 SHAFEEK. K. 823209

354 ANITHAKUMARI. S 790011

355 MANUKUMAR. M. S 807904

356 REJIN. R.R. 808012

357 SHINI ROY. R. V 812383

358 BINOJ. V 822474

KOZHIKKODE CITY

359 RIJESH PRASAD 187547



360 GEETHAKC 747068

361 SABEESH.P.M 694585

362 ANOOPNM 763036

363 ASWATHI.T.K 789906

364 SUDHARMANV 790170

365 SREESHMA.P.V 790174

'366 PRIYA.M.T 790188

367 ASWATHY.K 790196

368 SALINI.C.A 788963

369 SIMNA SREENILAYAM 790615

370 RUBY.T.T 811591

371 BIBIN LAL 823905

372 VIPIN P 823954

373 VINEESHC 823028

374 SILJITHAMP 811329

375 SHABINA.M.V 812073

376 SHAMNA.VP 812288

377 ANAGHAEK 812303

378 ASWATHYKM 812299

KOZHIKKODE RURAL

379 ANOOPKUMAR 143663

380 RATHEESHPM 423678

381 RAFEEQUEN 620187

382 SHINIMV 744416

383 REJIK 639980

384 SOORAJ 646147

385 RAMYA.M.V 789486

386 ANUSHANV 789644



WAYANAD

387 DEEPESH RAJAN 326214

388 RASEENAM 728258

389 PRASAD KV 495817

390 VIJITHAMOL 762821

391 ANIL UR 284423

392 SUNILS 285311

393 ALICM 742848

394 SARATHPRAKASH PP 755556

395 LIPINTP 755659

396 SOHANLAL A.P.M 755743

397 SANOOPTC 756518

398 RIYASTP 838448

399 SHAKEERP 763189

400 BIJURAJAN 794228

401 ANAS MOHAMMED N 794305

402 REJIN S 794351

403 RANJITHR U 794375

404 SAHINGS 794409

405 ARUN GEORGE G L 794590

406 SHAN MS 794603

407 SUHAILCP 794594

408 JOMISHBABU BS 795752

409 RIYAS.V 794830

410 JOFINMATHEW 794811

411 SHAUN AM 794790

412 SUDHEESHB 795804

413 JISHNU 795853

414 FASEELA VU 789322



415 NITHINGS 796177

416 ARSHADANP 788836

417 ABDULRASHEED. M 796602

418 MANUTP 797992

419 JAFARC 806169

420 LALLUTL 806324

421 RIJO FERNANDAZ 806087

422 SREEJITH AB 806413

423 ABHIJITHAR 806645

424 ABIN FRANCIS 806667

425 SUJITH KUMAR AP 806867

426 SUBEESHKB 807270

427 RETHEESH KUMAR V R 807489

428 ANEESHV 807179

429 SHITHINP. 824555

KANNURCITY

430 PRAJEESHKP 636013

431 ANCY FRANCIS 762824

432 REJEESH CHATHOTH 515477

433 ANEESHPM 283375

434 SANALKUMAR 751903

435 VINODMV 755537

436 SANESHA 756275

437 ROSHINKP 755945

438 MANEESH PONNAMBATH 755974

439 RAJILAR 758782

440 RASIL T 783195

441 RAJEEVPS 761734

442 ARUNKB 761678



443 PRATHEESHV 762025

444 MANJUSHAA 765463

445 SREEJISHA B 765417

446 JEESHMAS 788933

447 REMYAPP 788928

448 NEETHUM 788962

449 SRUTHIK 789026

450 SARITHAK 789029

451 SRUTHIP 789044

452 DILNAKB 789050

453 LIJINANP 789049

454 AMRITHAN 789052

455 THAHIRA 789328

456 SUBINA UP 788749

457 ASWINP 794676

458 SIJIL MANIYOTH 794318

459 SANGEETHP 795290

460 SUBEESHKK 794825

461 NIMESHK 795268

462 RAJEESH KUMAR P 795482

463 REENATP 789265

464 VIPINVV 795687

465 NEETHUPC 811590

466 SAHAJAKV 811443

467 MITHUNKC 806855

468 SAYOOJVP 805998

469 SANEESHK 806111

470 SABUMBALAN 807011

471 DILEEP PV 806772



472 VIJILESH PARAYIKKANDI 806465

473 JINEESHP 806399

474 RAMSHADTH 806470

475 RANEESH MANAKKADAVAN 806634

476 SOORAJRP 807259

KANNUR RURAL

477 BHAGYALAKSHMI.V.K 754026

478 SINDHU MAVILA 747307

KASARAGOD

479 VANDANAVS 811829

480 SUJITHP 695142

481 SARANYAKT 845311

482 SUCHITHRA V 767827

483 BABU .T 702376

484 ANOOPC 758767

485 DILEEP KUMAR.K 795841

486 NIJIN KUMAR.A V 786028

487 SANAN.N 836909

488 RIJITH. M 823826

489 HARIKRISHNAN .C 823835

490 DIKESH.K 823871

491 JINESHP .V 756156

492 NIDHINP.S 756630

493 HAREESH.K 756847

494 RAMDASP. V 796189

495 SUDEEPM 806419

496 SAJINKUMAR P V 806453

497 ANOOJKV 806563

498 JITHESH KUMAR PR 806141



499 RANJITHAK 807049

500 RAJEESH. K 806223

501 PRASHOBHKP 826488

502 ARUN KUMAR .M 806832

503 DHANESHK 756840

504 SUKUMARAN 756855

505 ANILAN A 756146

506 NIVILA 756476

507 PRASAD 756153

508 RANJITHV 761596

509 NIKHIL ANTONY 761690

510 RATHEESHEV 761772

511 ARUNKUMARV 761744

512 SOORAJKM 806850

513 ABITHT 806842

514 SHAILESH 807262

515 VIPIN AV 824173

516 GANESHANK 823727

517 MANOJC 823890

518 BHAVITHKP 825075

519 VIPIN A 822921

520 DEEPAKVV 823314

521 SUJESHCV 822895

522 LAVANEESHK 822945

523 SAJESHV 823020

524 JITHIN MURALI 822810

525 KRIPESHK 822920

526 SUDHIPV 823297

527 AJITH KRISHNAN 823309



528 RINEETHP 824836

529 MITHUNPP 823267

530 ANOOP 823280

531 JAYESHP 823290

532 SUJITHCK 823482

533 SHYJUP 823559

534 GANESHPV 823788

535 AJEESHB 824901

536 PRASHANTH T K 825497

537 ABINESHMV 822912

538 VINEETHPK 823736

539 AFSALAG 825848

540 DHANEESHDR 825891

541 RAHULV 825899

542 SANDEEPK 796807

543 ANITHA 789160

544 SREEKUMARAN .N 758127

545 SREEJINA THAYAMBATH 812091

546 ANUS 761668

547 ANURAJ AS 796620


